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2 BEEE 14,491,910,790 9,853,458,520 0| 3,862,686820[ 775,765450
BEESG 19,164,397,981 9,853,458,520 2,298,884,780  6,122,568,820 889,485,861
I &N
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BEEEEZARA 400,000,000 0 400,000,000
RITFRIESIA 400,000,000 0 400,000,000
FEEERBIRA 200,000,000 0 200,000,000
3. NERE FFMIREEIIRA(C) 1,000,000,000 0 1,000,000,000
DEERE S F M IREEIURA 1,000,000,000 0 1,000,000,000
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2. NEREFFURBAZH®) 1,000,000,000 0 0|  1,000,000,000 0|  1,000,000,000
DEREFFUWRBAZH 1,000,000,000 0 0|  1,000,000,000 0|  1,000,000,000
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2. —fREERASH®) 108,909,000 0 0 0 108,909,000 98,880,943 10,028,057
—RRENERAZH 108,909,000 0 0 0 108,909,000 98,880,943 10,028,057
3. RELFFEILERAZH(@@)) 100,000,000 0 0 0 100,000,000 0 100,000,000
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JIkox7 24,234,910 ®RERBEFSS AT 77,017,188
BEEEMAE 515,408
HERLE 32,817,000
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1. 28 -ZWMFHRIRA 150,700,000 158,145,536 A 7,445,536
ERERE 6,800,000 6,600,000 200,000
EERE 125,400,000 132,313,286 A 6,913,286
SEFHH 18,500,000 19,232,250 A 732,250
2. AR® 400,000 20,700,000 A 20,300,000
3. FWMURTLFIAH 3,150,000 3,177,000 A 27,000
4. HIRA 1,732,000 3,183,082 A 1,451,082
5. hEIEZAURA 348,336,000 288,906,189 59,429,811
6. & EBBIAH 5 BB IARA - 0 0
LHRASE 504,318,000 474,111,807 30,206,193
I ZXHDOER
(BEGE: 1)
b 3
i H THFEE | FHRERE . Bk - THPERE | XHREEA TRE
] p
1. BEE 264,993,000 0 0 0 264,993,000 229,564,757 35,428,243
SEBEEER 23,277,000 0 0 0 23,277,000 20,604,085 2,672,915
REAEHFEHE 42,205,000 0 0 0 42,205,000 38,687,819 3,517,181
NEHMRERFERE 38,936,000 0 0 0 38,936,000 35,726,948 3,209,052
NEMRERFEEE 2,000,000 0 0 0 2,000,000 0 2,000,000
HIERERT & 11,392,000 0 0 0 11,392,000 8,726,941 2,665,059
SREEE 50,604,000 0 0 0 50,604,000 37,113,361 13,490,639
PEERERAREE 19,062,000 0 0 0 19,062,000 18,706,868 355,132
HMBIWE 32,756,000 0 0 0 32,756,000 31,558,362 1,197,638
HEEHBMEACES 28,047,000 0 0 0 28,047,000 23,289,683 4,757,317
HERUAFEHE 10,123,000 0 0 0 10,123,000 9,560,003 562,997
HIERRE 2,434,000 0 0 0 2,434,000 1,782,071 651,929
HIEEFIREE 2,792,000 0 0 0 2,792,000 2,680,133 111,867
REERRMSE 1,365,000 0 0 0 1,365,000 1,128,483 236,517
2. EEE 181,080,000 0 0 0 181,080,000 144,706,893 36,373,107
HE®E 70,347,000 0 0 0 70,347,000 56,388,456 13,958,544
BIEEE 45,384,000 0 0 0 45,384,000 41,775,333 3,608,667
REREE 8,498,000 0 0 0 8,498,000 6,945,740 1,552,260
BIEE 1,712,000 0 0 0 1,712,000 1,354,150 357,850
£ 3,898,000 0 0 0 3,898,000 875,911 3,022,089
ENRI& 895,000 0 0 0 895,000 488,250 406,750
HERE 1,860,000 0 0 0 1,860,000 1,676,603 183,397
EHRIEN 33,996,000 0 0 0 33,996,000 24,512,329 9,483,671
FARS# 6,283,000 0 0 0 6,283,000 4,303,888 1,979,112
XILFHH 1,861,000 0 0 0 1,861,000 1,572,492 288,508
HE 6,346,000 0 0 0 6,346,000 4,813,741 1,532,259
BEE - 0 0 0 - 0 0
3. BEFEEXH 53,245,000 0 0 0 53,245,000 52,250,410 994,590
BEAGHEILTESTH 4,472,000 0 0 0 4,472,000 4,753,535 A 281,535
HEBRBES I LTESIH 18,773,000 0 0 0 18,773,000 17,496,875 1,276,125
VAT LEERIEBAZE 30,000,000 0 0 0 30,000,000 30,000,000 0
4. FliHE 5,000,000 0 0 0 5,000,000 0 5,000,000
Fin# 5,000,000 0 0 0 5,000,000 0 5,000,000
ELiEdh 504,318,000 0 0 0 504,318,000 426,522,060 77,795,940
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AEERICHT HIER

(1 BEEEEDBMEIN DT

HERERRTYIFIIT

(2) 518 DFF EEHEITDNT

REGIGT5IHE
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EEEEIZE-TLNS,
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() EEDEHITONT
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(Bhz: M)
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# H ER{&ffiZa RmEARETEE HAR (%8
E LT 12,741,163 7,997,459 4,743,704
YIkH7 83,282,850 59,047,940 24,234,910
& &t 96,024,013 67,045,399 28,978,614
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B FTp23FE481H E FER24%3R831H
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Y= & &t ERERELSHE
FHEE REEE FHEE RERE

I IRADER : :
1. BESINAE - [FHHEIRA 8,000,000 } 0 8,000,000 | 0
2. ZEFIE 298,336,000 { 288,906,189 158917,000 | 160,375,326
3. K& -ZIFHAA 150,700,000 158,145,536 - -
4. A&% 400,000 20,700,000 - -
5. RV ATLFIAR 3,150,000 3,177,000 - -
6. HINA 1,732,000 : 3,183,082 = -
7. hEhE 2 AURA 348,336,000 | 288,906,189 - -
8. KIBEEHEEIEIRA 100,000,000 : 0 0 0
9. —lREIEEHFEZAWRA 0! 0 0! 0
10. FEERFEESIWARA 500,000,000 | 0| 500,000,000 0
1. FEEFEBAE AN AR AN A 0! 36,000,000 0! 36,000,000
12. DEEREMES AIA 1,000,000,000 0 _ _
13. SRR E R FIIRIFIRA 1,000,000,000 0 - -
14, KL HFFEIEIAIRA 400,000,000 ; 0 - -
15. % B EBE IS LTESEARNA 0: 0 - -
LHUR A B FHA) 3,810,654,000 : 799,017,996 666,917,000 ! 196,375,326

T XHO#H : :
1. —REEEFFESII 500,000,000 : 0 500,000,000 0
2. PHREFFURBRAZH 1,000,000,000 0 - -
3. EEREFFIL 400,000,000 0 - -
4. FEERE 10,000,000 : 0 10,000,000 ! 0
5. —RENEHRAZH 288,336,000 | 288,906,189 1489170000 160375326
6. RRXERELEEHBAZIH 8,000,000 0 8,000,000 | 0
7. ERMERREXE 0! 36,000,000 0! 36,000,000
8. REMRMERFIL 1,000,000,000 0 - -
9. REFFBEILERAZE 100,000,000 0 - -
10. B%% 264993000 | 229564757 - -
1. EWE 181,080,000 | 144,706,893 - -
12. FEHEEXZH 53,245,000 : 52,250,410 = -
13. PlHE 5,000,000 | 0 - .
LHXHEE B) 3,810,654,000 : 751,428,249 666,917,000 : 196,375,326
LHIRK EEE (A-B) 0! 47,589,747 0! 0
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7.

BEEFTEOERDER (FD2)
B FTRp23FE481H E FER24%3A831H

(B6L:[M)

M B

REMRIELE

EREEBRUAFTYE

—REE

FEE

REE

FEE

REE

FEE

REE

0N O PON-—A -

URA &R
CBESIRAFITHHSIRA
CZIWAE
. RE-ZEFHFUIA
. AEE
RO RT LR AR
CHIRA
. BN E 2 AUA
RIEFEERIREIRA
R EEREZAUA

10. ZAHEREETIARA
1. FAEEMAEERARA

12. DEREMEIAA

13. DBHRE FFEMRERILA
14, AL FFRILTIERIRA

 RERBAE T 5 AFEEMARA

30,510,000 |

1,000,000,000
1,000,000,000

29,649,920

0!
108,909,000 !
100,000,000 '

400,000,000 !

0
98,880,943

150,700,000 |
400,000
3,150,000
1,732,000 :
348,336,000 |

158,145,536
20,700,000
3,177,000
3,183,082
288,906,189

LERAGEA

2,030,510,000 :

29,649,920

608,909,000 :

98,880,943

504,318,000 :

I XHO#

0N P~ODN-=

9.

- —REFTERFEZI
DREREFFRHRRAZH
C EERMEFFZL
 FEREE

- —RRENERRAS
RREREEERAZY

. FRREMERRXZ
REXNRMEFFZL
REAFEILERAIH

10. X%
1. EHE
12. ¥ ETESXH
13. TRE

1,000,000,000
30,510,000

1,000,000,000

0

29,649,920

400,000,000 !

108,909,000
100,000,000 !

264,993,000 |
181,080,000 |
53,245,000 ;

5,000,000

229,564,757
144,706,893
52,250,410
0

LHAXHAFT B)
SR EE A-B)

2,030,510,000 :
0:

29,649,920
0

608,909,000 :
0:

98,880,943
0

504,318,000 :
0:

426,522,060
47,589,747
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